

JKK MUNIRAJAH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES

(Approved by Tamil Nadu Govt. & Pharmacy Council of India - New Delhi, Affiliated to The Tamil Nadu Dr. M.G.R Medical University, Chennai) Thookanaickenpalayam, Gobichettipalayam (TK), Erode (DT) - 638506, Tamil Nadu.



NAAC DVV CLARIFICATIONS

Key Indicator – 1.4 – Feedback System

Metric No	PARTICULARS	
1.4.1	Institution obtains feedback on the academic performance and ambience of the institution from various stakeholders, such as Students, Teachers, Employers, Alumni etc. and action taken report on the feedback is made available on institutional website.	

HEI Input: A. Feedback collected, analysed, action taken& communicated to the relevant bodies and feedback hosted on the institutional website.

DVV Clarification	HEI Response	
1. HEI is requested to provide Document showing the communication with the Affiliating University for the Feedback provided.	Document showing the communication with the Affiliating University based on feedback system is provided.	
2. Please provide Action taken by the Affiliating university on the feedback if any.	Document from Head of the Institution is provided	
3. Kindly provide any other relevant data or documents related in this metrics (if available).	Documents related in this metrics is provided.	



JKK MUNIRAJAH INSTITUTE OF HEALTH SCIENCES COLLEGE OF PHARMACY

(Approved by Tamil Nadu Govt. & Pharmacy Council of India - New Delhi, Affiliated to The Tamil Nadu Dr. M.G.R Medical University, Chennai)

Thookanaickenpalayam, Gobichettipalayam (TK), Erode (DT) - 638506, Tamil Nadu.



LIST OF DOCUMENTS UPLOADED

S. No	CONTENTS	LINK
1	Document showing the communication with the Affiliating University based on feedback system	VIEW
2	Document from Head of the Institution	VIEW
3	Documents related in this metrics	VIEW

